Day and Date Number Chichester Poulenc
Monday 1 September 1 ltopage5 I

Monday 8 September 2 |to page 5, Ill 38-end I, VI, LWD 6-end
Monday 15 September 3 Itop10, lll 38-end I, VI, LWD 6-end
Saturday 20 September | First Saturday Rehearsal | all, Il all I, 1, VI, LWD all
Monday 22 September 4 1,10 I, 11, VI

Monday 29 September 5 11 I, I, VI, LWD all
Monday 6 October 6 ll23toend 1]

Monday 13 October 7 1119toend 1, 1, 1l
Saturday 18 October 2nd Saturday Rehearsal | I v

Monday 20 October 8 il Y

Monday 27 October 9 1 VI

Monday 3 November 10 Complete, requests Complete, requests
Monday 10 November 11 Everything in the correct- -concert order
Monday 17 November 12 Everything in the reverse -concert order

Saturday 22 November

Sunday 23 November

Monday 24 November

Monday 1 December

Monday 8 December
Sunday 14 December

Monday 15 December

Final Rehearsal

Concert

1st Christmas Rehearsal

2nd Christmas
Rehearsal

3rd Christmas Rehearsal
Rowcroft

Cracker

Full Choir

In dulci jubilo; Balulalow
Tomorrow shall be; 4
descants

As above plus: Adam lay
y bounden;Ding dong
merrily; It came upon,
While Shepherds, See
amid

All repertoire

Semi Chorus

Bethlehem down
Jingle Bells
Balulalow sub-chorus

Bethlehem
Jingle

Ditto



